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The Grande high power laser provides up to 20 amps of current 
for demanding applications that require high output powers and 
beam pointing stability. Controlled by an internal processor, the 
design features a LCD display which provides safety status as well 
as real time information on power/current settings and internal 
temperature. Two 12-bit D/A’s provide current control as well as 
bias level control. The Grande features passive cooling for the 
circuitry and laser via industry standard U1 type server heat sink 
and fan. Input to the module is 5 VDC (8 VDC as needed).  All 
internal voltages are regulated including VLD.

Coherent's Magnum II structured light laser is a high-power line 
generator developed for the most demanding industrial applica-
tions. It is available with a wide selection of output powers and fan 
angles and generates a uniform intensity distribution using pat-
ented line generating optics. In addition, the laser has high beam 
pointing and focusing stabilities.

The Magnum II has fully protected electronics as well as a bipolar 
thermoelectric cooler used to keep the laser diode at a constant 
temperature. The laser beam can be modulated by an external 
signal and all models can operate in either CW or external modu-
lation mode.

The standard unit provides voltage outputs proportional to the 
beam power, laser diode current and laser diode temperature, for 
external monitoring. Optionally, the LCD located on the back 
panel can monitor these parameters. All units have a built-in time-
lapse counter that enables the user to monitor the laser diode life-
time.

High Power Laser Diode Line Generator

Standard Features
•High pointing stability 
•Wide range of powers and fan angles
•High intensity
•Adjustable focus
•Rugged, industrial-grade design

Applications
•Light-duty material processing
•Data storage
•Flow cytometry
•Spectroscopy
•Holography

 
Diode

445nm, 3.5W
520nm, 1W

635nm, 350mW
FL-FM01-635

808nm, 5-10W
FL-FM01-808

915nm, 5-10W
FL-FM01-915

976nm, 5-10W
FL-FM01-976

Collimated Laser Beam
Collimator

OP1267 (G41)
355392B

OP1267 (G41)
355392B

OP1267 (G41)
355392B

OP1267 (G41)
355392B

0.41 x 3.23

0.66 x 2.86

0.66 x 2.87

0.66 x 2.87

61.6 x 8.7

58.4 x 13.9

58.2 x 13.7

58.1 x 13.7

Beam Size (1/e)@exit / mm2 Divergence / mrad

GRANDE5(LD2088)G41B
GRANDE10(LD2077)G41B
GRANDE5(LD2087)G41B

GRANDE10(LD2086)G41B
GRANDE5(LD2084)G41B

GRANDE10(LD2085)G41B
GRANDE5(LD2088)G41BMOD

GRANDE10(LD2077)G41BMOD
GRANDE5(LD2087)G41BMOD

GRANDE10(LD2086)G41BMOD
GRANDE5(LD2084)G41BMOD

GRANDE10(LD2085)G41BMOD

The Grande laser provides up to 20 Watts of optical power for demanding
applications that require high output powers. Controlled by an internal
micro-processor, the design features a LCD display, which easily provides users 
safety status as well as real time information on power/current settings and 
internal temperature. Drive current and bias settings are user controllable with 
12 bits of resolution (4096 steps). The Grande features passive cooling for the 
circuitry and laser. Input to the module is typically 5 VDC, while blue and green 
lasers require 8 VDC.
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GRANDE5
(LD2088)

Wavelength (nm)
Power (W)
Beam Size
Divergence
Lens
Modulation Option
Modulation Option Bandwidth
Modulation Option Rise Time
Supply Voltage (VDC)
Maximum Supply Current (Amps)
Operating Temp (°C)
Storage Temp (°C)
Size L x W x H (in.)
Weight (lbs.)
CDRH Classification
Warranty

Infrared Specifications
808

5
0.66 x 2.86
58.4 x 13.9

G41B
Available

TBD*
TBD*

5
10

15-30
0-55

4.6 x 4.0 x 3.5
2
4

1 Year

808
10

0.66 x 2.87
61.6 x 8.8

G41B
Available

TBD*
TBD*

5
20

15-30
0-55

4.6 x 4.0 x 3.5
2
4

1 Year

915
5

0.66 x 2.87
58.4 x 13.9

G41B
Available

TBD*
TBD*

5
10

15-30
0-55

4.6 x 4.0 x 3.5
2
4

1 Year

915
10

0.66 x 2.87
58.4 x 13.9

G41B
Available

TBD*
TBD*

5
20

15-30
0-55

4.6 x 4.0 x 3.5
2
4

1 Year

980
10

0.66 x 2.87
58.1 x 13.7

G41B
Available

TBD*
TBD*

5
20

15-30
0-55

4.6 x 4.0 x 3.5
2
4

1 Year

980
5

0.66 x 2.87
58.1 x 13.7

G41B
Available

TBD*
TBD*

5
10

15-30
0-55

4.6 x 4.0 x 3.5
2
4

1 Year

GRANDE10
(LD2077)

GRANDE5
(LD2087)

GRANDE10
(LD2086)

GRANDE5
(LD2084)

GRANDE10
(LD2085)

* Modulated units available Q1 2015
† Additional data sheets available for circularized beam and fiber coupled output options

Standard Features
•High pointing stability
•Wide range of powers and

fan angles
•High intensity
•Adjustable focus
•Rugged, industrial-grade design

Applications
•Light-duty material processing
•Localized heating
•Display
•Machine vision

Options†

•Circularized beam
•Fiber coupled output

Grande3
(LD2072)

Wavelength (nm)
Power (W)
Beam Size
Divergence
Lens
Modulation Option
Modulation Option Bandwidth
Modulation Option Rise Time
Supply Voltage (VDC)
Maximum Supply Current (Amps)
Operating Temp (°C)
Storage Temp (°C)
Size L x W x H (in.)
Weight (lbs.)
CDRH Classification
Warranty

Visible Specifications
450
3.0

0.97 x 3.13
7.8 x 2.5

G35
Available

TBD*
TBD*
8-12
10

15-30
0-55

4.6 x 4.0 x 3.5
2
4

1 Year

515
0.9

0.78 x 3.23
8.0 x 1.9

G35
Available

TBD*
TBD*
8-12
10

15-30
0-55

4.6 x 4.0 x 3.5
2
4

1 Year

635
0.65

1.20 x 4.64
7.1 x 2.3 

G36B
Available

TBD*
TBD*

5
5

15-30
0-55

4.6 x 4.0 x 3.5
2
4

1 Year

Grande0.9
(LD2071)

Grande0.7
(LD2068)

* Modulated units available Q1 2015
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