GRANDE High Power Laser Diode



The Grande laser provides up to 20 Watts of optical power for demanding applications that require high output powers. Controlled by an internal micro-processor, the design features a LCD display, which easily provides users safety status as well as real time information on power/current settings and internal temperature. Drive current and bias settings are user controllable with 12 bits of resolution (4096 steps). The Grande features passive cooling for the circuitry and laser. Input to the module is typically 5 VDC, while blue and green lasers require 8 VDC.





Visible Specifications	Grande3 (LD2072)	Grande0.9 (LD2071)	Grande0.7 (LD2068)	
Wavelength (nm)	450	515	635	
Power (W)	3.0	0.9	0.65	
Beam Size	0.97 x 3.13	0.78 x 3.23	1.20 x 4.64	
Divergence	7.8 x 2.5	8.0 x 1.9	7.1 x 2.3	
Lens	G35	G35	G36B	
Modulation Option	Available	Available	Available	
Modulation Option Bandwidth	TBD*	TBD*	TBD*	
Modulation Option Rise Time	TBD*	TBD*	TBD*	
Supply Voltage (VDC)	8-12	8-12	5	
Maximum Supply Current (Amps)	10	10	5	
Operating Temp (°C)	15-30	15-30	15-30	
Storage Temp (°C)	0-55	0-55	0-55	
Size L x W x H (in.)	4.6 x 4.0 x 3.5	4.6 x 4.0 x 3.5	4.6 x 4.0 x 3.5	
Weight (lbs.)	2	2	2	
CDRH Classification	4	4	4	
Warranty	1 Year	1 Year	1 Year	

^{*} Modulated units available Q1 2015

Standard Features

- High pointing stability
- Wide range of powers and fan angles
- High intensity
- Adjustable focus
- Rugged, industrial-grade design

Applications

- Light-duty material processing
- Localized heating
- Display
- Machine vision

Options_†

- Circularized beam
- Fiber coupled output

Infrared Specifications	GRANDE5 (LD2088)	GRANDE10 (LD2077)	GRANDE5 (LD2087)	GRANDE10 (LD2086)	GRANDE5 (LD2084)	GRANDE10 (LD2085)
Wavelength (nm)	808	808	915	915	980	980
Power (W)	5	10	5	10	5	10
Beam Size	0.66 x 2.86	0.66 x 2.87	0.66 x 2.87	0.66 x 2.87	0.66 x 2.87	0.66 x 2.87
Divergence	58.4 x 13.9	61.6 x 8.8	58.4 x 13.9	58.4 x 13.9	58.1 x 13.7	58.1 x 13.7
Lens	G41B	G41B	G41B	G41B	G41B	G41B
Modulation Option	Available	Available	Available	Available	Available	Available
Modulation Option Bandwidth	TBD*	TBD*	TBD*	TBD*	TBD*	TBD*
Modulation Option Rise Time	TBD*	TBD*	TBD*	TBD*	TBD*	TBD*
Supply Voltage (VDC)	5	5	5	5	5	5
Maximum Supply Current (Amps)	10	20	10	20	10	20
Operating Temp (°C)	15-30	15-30	15-30	15-30	15-30	15-30
Storage Temp (°C)	0-55	0-55	0-55	0-55	0-55	0-55
Size L x W x H (in.)	4.6 x 4.0 x 3.5	4.6 x 4.0 x 3.5	4.6 x 4.0 x 3.5	4.6 x 4.0 x 3.5	4.6 x 4.0 x 3.5	4.6 x 4.0 x 3.5
Weight (lbs.)	2	2	2	2	2	2
CDRH Classification	4	4	4	4	4	4
Warranty	1 Year	1 Year	1 Year	1 Year	1 Year	1 Year

^{*} Modulated units available Q1 2015

Sales@PowerTechnology.com • 501.407.0712 • www.PowerTechnology.com



[†] Additional data sheets available for circularized beam and fiber coupled output options